' SENPEREKO TRAIL 2024
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PB ORGANISATION

Résultats - Ibar Run Trail (10.8km 480D+)

PI. Dos
1 1255
2 1291
3 1076
4 1275
5 1263
6 1043
7 1299
8 1089
9 1077
10 1311
11 1052
12 1316
13 1000
14 1262
15 1307
16 1270
17 1297
18 1004
19 1096
20 1323
21 1207
22 1320
23 1060
24 1138
25 1113
26 1272
27 1126
28 1124
29 1055
30 1172
31 1279
32 1079
33 1289
34 1104
35 1235
36 1044
37 1065
38 1288
39 1047
40 1130
41 1229
42 1122
43 1100
44 1295
45 1240
46 1190
47 1251
48 1105
49 1298
50 1237
51 1194
52 1234
53 1022
54 1162
55 1176
56 1090
57 1302

Nom-Prénom

MATE Chris

SAINT PIERRE Pascal
BOURDILLAT Thomas
VAQUERO Christopher
OHET Sebastien
DANOIS Maeva
CATALANO Thomas
VANDAL Mathieu
LACASA Dorian
BERTOS Mathieu
BERNET Arnaud
BRIOL Oscar

ANDRE Hugo
BELLIARD GHISLAIN
LARROQUET Fabien
DALES Julien
SIMARD Mikael
CHARLOT Sophie
CANDAU Romain
DARDANS Arnaud
BRUNIAU Bérénice
JOSEPH Milo

NEGRE Elodie
GARICOIX Arnaud
AIT-YAHIA Teddy
DUHART Kevin
SIMARD Lucas

MACE Perrine
ABBADIE Pierre
LACASA Anton
IDIARTEGARAY Thomas
MENORET Stéphane
MOUNIER Serge
PORTES Dorian
MENDILAHATXU Mikel
IRASTORZA Pierre
FERNANDES Romain
SABATE FERRIS Iban
IRIGOYEN Nina
TCHAAOUAOU Mehdi
JOSEPH Devan
MOUSTIRATS Maeva
PAJOT Laetitia
SALLABERRY Hugo
PESSEGUE Jean-laurent
ETCHETO Sébastien
BODIN-ETCHEGARAY Thomas
LACOSTE Antoine
THIEBLIN Paul
VERMIS Alexandre
GARAT Thomas
GABORIT Clara
BERROA Bastien
LACASA Sergio

AJA Rodolphe
PEFFAU Julien
CILLARD Bruno

Club
AVIRON BAYONNAIS ATHLETISME*

S/L CLUB OLYMPIQUE BAYONNAIS
BIARRITZ OLYMPIQUE

@ ESCLOPS D'AZUN
SPUC LASTERKA

ESCLOPS D'AZUN
BAZTANDARRAK
AS ASCAIN ELGARREKIN

AS ASCAIN ELGARREKIN
ESCLOPS D'AZUN
SPUC LASTERKA
Q@ AVIRON BAYONNAIS ATHLETISME*

AS ASCAIN ELGARREKIN
Q
S/L ST JEAN DE LUZ-CIBOURE A
Q@ AVIRON BAYONNAIS ATHLETISME*
EUSKAL RAID
AVIRON BAYONNAIS ATHLETISME*

Q@ AVIRON BAYONNAIS ATHLETISME*
S/L STADE BAGNERAIS A

SPUC LASTERKA

AS ASCAIN ELGARREKIN
TRACKS ATHLE LISLE JOURDAIN 32
SPUC LASTERKA

Q@ AS ASCAIN ELGARREKIN

@ BIARRITZ OLYMPIQUE
Q@ AVIRON BAYONNAIS ATHLETISME*
SPUC LASTERKA

SPUC LASTERKA
SPUC LASTERKA

AVIRON BAYONNAIS ATHLETISME*

()]
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Temps

48:04
48:48
50:35
50:35
51:49
51:50
52:16
52:22
52:46
53:37
55:07
55:43
56:52
56:52
58:04
1:00:41
1:00:42
1:01:22
1:01:26
1:02:24
1:03:21
1:03:46
1:04:07
1:04:35
1:04:50
1:05:12
1:05:30
1:05:42
1:06:04
1:06:10
1:06:17
1:06:18
1:06:28
1:06:33
1:06:37
1:06:40
1:07:12
1:07:21
1:07:41
1:07:49
1:08:03
1:08:16
1:08:19
1:08:29
1:08:35
1:09:01
1:09:08
1:09:13
1:09:17
1:09:27
1:09:36
1:09:38
1:09:49
1:10:12
1:10:23
1:10:26
1:10:38

Par cat.

1° M1H/13
2° M1H/13
1° ESH/3
1° SEH/37
3° M1H/13
1° SEF/60
2° SEH/37
3° SEH/37
1° JUH/9
1° MOH/19
4° SEH/37
5° SEH/37
6° SEH/37
2° MOH/19
3° MOH/19
1° M2H/11
4° MOH/19
2° SEF/60
7° SEH/37
8° SEH/37
3° SEF/60
1° CAH/4
1° M1F/20
9° SEH/37
2° M2H/11
10° SEH/37
2° CAH/4
4° SEF/60
4° M1H/13
2° JUH/9
11° SEH/37
3° M2H/11
1° M5H/3
5° M1H/13
3° JUH/9
12° SEH/37
13° SEH/37
4° JUH/9
5° SEF/60
5° MOH/19
5° JUH/9
6° SEF/60
7° SEF/60
14° SEH/37
1° M3H/7
15° SEH/37
16° SEH/37
2° ESH/3
6° JUH/9
7° JUH/9
8° JUH/9
8° SEF/60
9° JUH/9
4° M2H/11
2° M3H/7
6° MOH/19
3° M3H/7
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Pl

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

\,

Dos

1280
1041
1069
1179
1315
1209
1224
1106
1108
1199
1230
1083
1318
1238
1266
1018
1119
1115
1110
1195
1227
1161
1281
1062
1287
1210
1007
1008
1087
1257
1166
1206
1012
1013
1285
1073
1271
1158
1082
1301
1313
1181
1314
1163
1221
1054
1248
1168
1208
1189
1099
1274
1074
1160
1269
1284
1061
1296
1080
1178
1149
1157
1258

Nom-Prénom

LAURENT Mathias
PIQUEMAL Eve
MEILLAN Marie-pierre
SPERANDIO Emilien
HUARTE Yoan
PASSICOS Loic
BREBION Clément
SABATHE Julien
VALENCIA Alexandre
CHASTAGNER Celine
CELEREAU Audrey
FERREZ Jimmy
BIDART Céline
GAUDRY Mathilde
JAMET Pascale
ROBIN Florian

DE SURY Joel
THOMAS Clément
MONBORNE Océane
MURADAS Jonathan
FEVRIER Marine-anais
GESSEY Olivier
PONDEULAA Veronique
LAPEYRE Michel
ABEBERRY Valentin
URCHOEGUIA Jone
IBANEZ Leila
LAGARDE Geoffrey
HABERNET Loic
COLLADO Guillaume
TUSSEAU Léa
THEAU Audrey
PAGOAGA Iker

DAL Claire

BONTAN Francois
LE CORRE Mathilde
HERLAUT Steve
ETCHETO Cecile
LAURENT Nadege
SAMSON Margot
AUBERT Jerome
SUSANNE Nicolas
LAMOTHE Axelle
LACASA Myriam
LERISSA Maider
SAURAIS Thierry
MARIANI Laurie
BRANET Florian
NOGUES Pierre
LOZADA Cynthia
LIDON Frederic
MENARD Christophe
DUBAN Romain
MENORET Mathieu
BARUCQ Laure
GUILLAUME Alexandra
OLIVERES Tristan
THIEBLIN Maitena
DUPONCHEEL Lou-anne
LIBIER Lydie
DATCHARRY Romain
DATCHARRY Thibaut
GODEAUX Nicolas

Club

g‘
@ S/L STADE BAGNERAIS A

Q SA MERIGNAC
Q AVIRON BAYONNAIS ATHLETISME*

@ AVIRON BAYONNAIS ATHLETISME*
Q@ AVIRON BAYONNAIS ATHLETISME*
@ S/L U HASPARREN A

S/L CLUB OLYMPIQUE BAYONNAIS

LE CLUB CAMPUS

SPUC LASTERKA
AS ASCAIN ELGARREKIN

+0 0O

SCAP CADAUJAC

0 0

Q
SPUC LASTERKA
Q
AVIRON BAYONNAIS ATHLETISME*

Q
Q
Q
AVENIR AIRE SUR ADOUR
(;
Q
Q

Q@ AVIRON BAYONNAIS ATHLETISME*
S/L STADE BAGNERAIS A

Q
Q

Q@ SPUC LASTERKA
Q@ S/L STADE BAGNERAIS A
Q

T2 T AXANMRRAR20aRammXEamaXaRxaR a2 aX2 a2 171 ¥

=<

Temps

1:10:43
1:10:54
1:11:30
1:11:34
1:11:57
1:12:25
1:12:42
1:13:01
1:13:03
1:13:07
1:13:08
1:13:26
1:13:30
1:13:30
1:13:40
1:14:02
1:14:17
1:14:41
1:14:57
1:15:05
1:15:12
1:15:20
1:15:27
1:15:33
1:15:59
1:16:07
1:16:19
1:16:20
1:16:29
1:16:36
1:16:48
1:16:49
1:17:22
1:17:24
1:17:27
1:17:49
1:17:51
1:17:57
1:17:58
1:18:07
1:18:28
1:18:30
1:18:50
1:18:55
1:19:04
1:19:04
1:19:06
1:19:19
1:20:09
1:20:31
1:20:36
1:20:43
1:20:45
1:20:51
1:20:51
1:21:39
1:21:48
1:21:55
1:21:55
1:22:12
1:22:20
1:22:21
1:23:20

Par cat.

6° M1H/13
1° M4F/11
1° MOF/19
7° M1H/13
17° SEH/37
18° SEH/37
7° MOH/19
19° SEH/37
8° MOH/19
9° SEF/60
2° M1F/20
9° MOH/19
2° MOF/19
3° MOF/19
2° M4F/11
20° SEH/37
1° M6H/3
21° SEH/37
10° SEF/60
8° M1H/13
11° SEF/60
5° M2H/11
3° M1F/20
1° M4H/4
22° SEH/37
12° SEF/60
13° SEF/60
6° M2H/11
10° MOH/19
23° SEH/37
14° SEF/60
15° SEF/60
24° SEH/37
16° SEF/60
25° SEH/37
4° MOF/19
9° M1H/13
4° M1F/20
5° MOF/19
17° SEF/60
7° M2H/11
10° M1H/13
18° SEF/60
1° M2F/25
19° SEF/60
4° M3H/7
20° SEF/60
26° SEH/37
27° SEH/37
21° SEF/60
5° M3H/7
8° M2H/11
11° M1H/13
3° CAH/4
22° SEF/60
6° MOF/19
28° SEH/37
3° M4F/11
1° ESF/2
5° M1F/20
11° MOH/19
29° SEH/37
12° MOH/19
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Pl Dos Nom-Prénom Club Sx Temps Par cat.
121 1128 BUENO Lény M 1:23:20 13° MOH/19
122 1324  COURET Alice Q F 1:23:39 7° MOF/19
123 1286 BLANCHARD Aines @ SPUC LASTERKA F 1:24:02 1° JUF/1
124 1117 VERGARA Joelle @ AS ASCAIN ELGARREKIN F 1:25:13 2° M2F/25
125 1306 LHOTELLIER Ophelie @ AVENIR AIRE SUR ADOUR F 1:25:13 3° M2F/25
126 1196 GOUACHE Marina @ LES AIGLES DE PAU F 1:25:17 1° M3F/11
127 1142  GICQUEL Emmanuelle Q F 1:25:36 2° M3F/11
128 1247  PIGUET Laurence Q F 1:25:40 4° M2F/25
129 1250 JUSTEDE Lorraine @ F 1:25:40 5° M2F/25
130 1203 BOURIAT Carine Q F 1:25:52 4° M4F/11
131 1042  CLAVERIE Celine Q F 1:26:03 6° M1F/20
132 1016 DEUR Frédéric M 1:26:06 14° MOH/19
133 1180 LAVERGNE Kélian M 1:26:13 30° SEH/37
134 1034  ANTONIOLLI Matthieu M 1:26:17 15° MOH/19
135 1187 BANNIER Malo M 1:26:29 3° ESH/3
136 1118  SIKORA Richard M 1:26:33 1° M7H/1
137 1086 BEGARIE Sandrine @ S/L STADE BAGNERAIS A F 1:26:38 3° M3F/11
138 1155 CHRISTIE Delphine Q F 1:26:39  6° M2F/25
139 1141  GUY Patricia Q F 1:26:43 5° M4F/11
140 1147  BIDART Cedric M 1:27:06 16° MOH/19
141 1184 BOUDEY Lionel M 1:27:14 12° M1H/13
142 1222 HENOCH Aurelien M 1:27:26 31° SEH/37
143 1145  PEIFFER Sebastien M 1:27:37 17° MOH/19
144 1020 MATHE Morgane Q F 1:27:50 23° SEF/60
145 1197 DUSSARRAT Marion Q F 1:28:19 24° SEF/60
146 1024 LEROQY Claire @ S/L ST JEAN DE LUZ-CIBOURE A F 1:28:51 7° M1F/20
147 1036 LACUSKA Elly Q F 1:28:53 1° CAF/1
148 1025 ARANGARAY Mélanie @ S/L ST JEAN DE LUZ-CIBOURE A F 1:28:54 25° SEF/60
149 1152  GRILLARD Claire Q F 1:28:54 8° M1F/20
150 1321 BAZANGETTE Melody Q F 1:29:20 26° SEF/60
151 1223  CHIPOY Lea Q F 1:30:00 27° SEF/60
152 1226 BABONNEAU Amaél M 1:30:03 32° SEH/37
153 1198 COMBAUD Philippe M 1:30:09 2° M6H/3
154 1035 MONGE Soazig Q F 1:30:09 4° M3F/11
155 1252 DUBROCA Anne @ AS ASCAIN ELGARREKIN F 1:30:30 7° M2F/25
156 1120 CREFF Isabelle Q F 1:30:37 6° M4F/11
157 1021 IRIGOYEN Lorea @ AS ASCAIN ELGARREKIN F 1:30:44 28° SEF/60
158 1159 LENNE Sandrine Q F 1:31:32 5° M3F/11
159 1058 ROBIAL Sophie Q F 1:31:39 9° M1F/20
160 1273 LAVIELLE Julie Q F 1:31:53 8° MOF/19
161 1186  SKILBECQ Marie Q F 1:31:55 9° MOF/19
162 1294  OHET Clarisse Q F 1:32:00 10° M1F/20
163 1185 JOUBERT Laura Q F 1:32:21 29° SEF/60
164 1048 FONTAINE Anne Q F 1:33:05 30° SEF/60
165 1101 HAGOLLE Charlotte Q F 1:33:06 31° SEF/60
166 1165 GRACIET Laurence Q F 1:33:08 8° M2F/25
167 1233 DEMAN Valérie @ AS ASCAIN ELGARREKIN F 1:33:10 9° M2F/25
168 1167 CAZAUX Carine Q F 1:33:14 10° M2F/25
169 1253 ARAMBURU Maider Q F 1:33:17 11° M1F/20
170 1245  CAPLANE Christopher M 1:33:27 9° M2H/11
171 1038 GUIGNARD Perrine Q F 1:33:35 32° SEF/60
172 1140 GELEZ Audrey Q F 1:33:49 12° M1F/20
173 1259  TAYEEL Arnaud M 1:33:55 33° SEH/37
174 1030 VERDIER Sophie Q F 1:34:23 7° M4F/11
175 1191 AUFFRET Caroline Q@ 7 1:34:34 33° SEF/60
176 1192  CARROLL Louise Q F 1:34:37 34° SEF/60
177 1014 OYHENART Sandra Q F 1:34:49 35° SEF/60
178 1241 CARMOUZE Pascal M 1:34:52 6° M3H/7
179 1283 AROTCARENA Sonia Q F 1:34:52 36° SEF/60
180 1031  OYHENART David M 1:34:53 34° SEH/37
181 1254 DRUTEL Loic M 1:34:56 10° M2H/11
182 1177 DUPUY Elodie Q F 1:34:58 37° SEF/60
183 1114 ETCHENIQUE Maitena Q F 1:35:01 38° SEF/60
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Pl Dos Nom-Prénom Club Sx Temps Par cat.
184 1129 DUPRE BUENO Carole Q F 1:35:03 10° MOF/19
185 1256 JACQUEMIN Justine 1% F 1:35:06 39° SEF/60
186 1261 GOMEZ Samuel M 1:35:10 35° SEH/37
187 1278 AZCONA Amaia @ ASC NAPURRAK ESPELETTE F 1:35:23 40° SEF/60
188 1277 SUHAS Emma Q F 1:35:24 2° ESF/2
189 1123 BERGONNIER Flavien AS ASCAIN ELGARREKIN M 1:35:27 13° M1H/13
190 1111 GUERARD Sandra Q F 1:35:27 11° M2F/25
191 1070  SAINT CRIT Bruno M 1:35:54 2° M5H/3
192 1091 LAFARGUE Marielle Q F 1:36:09 12° M2F/25
193 1026  SERIE Caroline Q F 1:36:09 13° M1F/20
194 1242 PARLANT Caroline Q F 1:36:37 1° M6F/1
195 1182 LEBRUN Stéphanie Q F 1:36:49 13° M2F/25
196 1218 CRABOS Jluc M 1:36:51 2° M4H/4
197 1204 FOSSE Claire Q F 1:36:52 11° MOF/19
198 1231 ETCHECAHARRETA Maider Q F 1:37:13 14° M1F/20
199 1276 PEREZ Amandine Q F 1:37:14 15° M1F/20
200 1127 SANGO Valerie Q F 1:37:50 14° M2F/25
201 1097 CANDAU Lucie Q F 1:37:51 41° SEF/60
202 1103 BACOT Emeline Q F 1:38:26 42° SEF/60
203 1088 BRUEL Sandy 1% F 1:38:31 43° SEF/60
204 1081  MURET Marlene Q F 1:38:36 12° MOF/19
205 1292  ABBAR Johana @ SPUC LASTERKA F 1:38:38 44° SEF/60
206 1193 REYNAUD Muriel Q F 1:39:03 6° M3F/11
207 1002 SEIN Amaia Q F 1:39:54 45° SEF/60
208 1153  TASTET Frederic M 1:39:55 11° M2H/11
209 1244 DRUTEL LAVALLEE Isabelle Q F 1:40:02 15° M2F/25
210 1136 GARNIER Victoire Q F 1:40:22 46° SEF/60
211 1305 LEMERCIER Amanda Q F 1:40:24 47° SEF/60
212 1293  WAVREILLE Sylvie Q F 1:40:46 7° M3F/11
213 1084  CARLES Emilie Q F 1:41:05 48° SEF/60
214 1264 BOUVIER Sylvie Q F 1:41:20 1° M5F/1
215 1075 MORATAL Ainhoa @ AS ASCAIN ELGARREKIN F 1:41:21 49° SEF/60
216 1232 HERAUD Lucie Q F 1:41:24 13° MOF/19
217 1236 IBARLOZA lulie Q F 1:41:33 16° M1F/20
218 1205 CAMIADE Audrey Q F 1:41:47 16° M2F/25
219 1156 DESPLAT Delphine Q F 1:41:50 8° M3F/11
220 1112 PARAGE Emma Q F 1:41:55 50° SEF/60
221 1267 LATRUBESSE Anne Q F 1:42:04 8° M4F/11
222 1037 SORHONDO Marie Q F 1:42:12 51° SEF/60
223 1064 BONHOMME Pauline Q F 1:42:12 52° SEF/60
224 1169 GARBISU Cécilia Q F 1:42:25 14° MOF/19
225 1143  ALIGON Carolane Q F 1:42:27 53° SEF/60
226 1109 MAILLES Claire Q F 1:43:04 17° M2F/25
227 1154  CASSONNET Charline @ TEAM GALOPINS SOULACAIS F 1:44:14 15° MOF/19
228 1033 PAVALARAJAH Kagta Q F 1:44:45 17° M1F/20
229 1068 RATELET Amélie Q F 1:44:49 18° M1F/20
230 1009 PERRIER Emmanuelle @ S/L CM FLOIRAC F 1:44:51 19° M1F/20
231 1053 BROSSARD Magali @ TEAM GALOPINS SOULACAIS F 1:45:38 18° M2F/25
232 1098 LIDON Sandra Q F 1:45:41 19° M2F/25
233 1174 HARISTOY Aurélie Q F 1:46:01 16° MOF/19
234 1173 CHETOUANE Jessica Q F 1:46:03 54° SEF/60
235 1212  AUBERT Marie laure Q F 1:46:57 9° M4F/11
236 1011 COSTES Amandine Q F 1:47:12 17° MOF/19
237 1010 BEUVELOT Gaél M 1:47:14 18° MOH/19
238 1144 LICOU Jessica Q F 1:47:38 55° SEF/60
239 1170 LAURE Clémentine Q F 1:48:04  56° SEF/60
240 1032 DARRIGADE Delphine Q F 1:48:14 9° M3F/11
241 1001 AHUSBORDE Florence Q F 1:48:17 18° MOF/19
242 1050 GATTEPAILLE Anne-gaelle Q F 1:48:31 20° M2F/25
243 1015 JORAJURIA Andoni M 1:49:32 36° SEH/37
244 1150 ARGANO Sandra Q F 1:51:13 21° M2F/25
245 1151 DARET Julien M 1:51:13 19° MOH/19
246 1063 AUBAIN Sarah Q F 1:51:28 57° SEF/60
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Pl

247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263

Dos

1059
1290
1308
1265
1282
1066
1309
1019
1319
1003
1243
1239
1164
1216
1183
1056
1300

Disqualifiés (1)

DSQ

1078

Nom-Prénom

SAINT-MARTIN Maryline
JANVRIN Franck
PORCHER Nathalie
CORVEZ Franck

LEROY Kelyn

LARRIEU Edith

FAGET Nathalie
MOUNIER Mathis
QUATREVIEUX Maryse
LAMBERT Frederic
LAILE Karine

POMES SARRAMEA Sophie
ETCHEVERRY Anna
LECUNA Joana

COLUS Maude

MILLET Maryléne
FRISON Micheline

MENORET Chrystelle

Club
Q

SPUC LASTERKA
Q

Q@ AVENIR AIRE SUR ADOUR
@ AVENIR AIRE SUR ADOUR
Q@ AVENIR AIRE SUR ADOUR

AVENIR AIRE SUR ADOUR
"4

@ S/L SEMEAC OLYMPIQUE

0 0 40 10

Q@ ENTENTE POITIERS ATHLE 86*
Q@ ENTENTE POITIERS ATHLE 86*

()]
x

b B e B+ s M+ B s I B+ e £ B+ B+ B 1 |

-n

Temps

1:51:59
1:52:28
1:53:42
1:53:44
1:55:13
1:55:14
1:55:15
1:55:16
1:55:30
1:55:42
1:57:49
1:57:52
2:01:13
2:01:15
2:01:33
2:01:35
2:01:36

Disqualifié

Par cat.

20° M1F/20
3° M4H/4
10° M3F/11
7° M3H/7
22° M2F/25
11° M3F/11
10° M4F/11
4° CAH/4
11° M4F/11
4° M4H/4
23° M2F/25
24° M2F/25
58° SEF/60
19° MOF/19
59° SEF/60
1° M7F/2
2° M7F/2
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